
ISO_A0_(841.00_x_1189.00_MM)

PLAN SHOWING THE PROPOSED CONSTRUCTION OF

STILT FLOOR + 5 FLOORS (HEIGHT – 18.30M)

RESIDENTIAL BUILDING WITH 10 DWELLING UNITS

AVAILING PREMIUM FSI WITH TOD BENEFIT AT PLOT

NO.33 & 33A, DOOR NO.21,PARAMESWARI NAGAR 1ST

STREET, ADAYAR, CHENNAI - 600020, COMPRISED IN

OLD R.S.NO.64, 72 & 73 (PART), T.S.NO.2/156, BLOCK

NO.22 OF URUR VILLAGE WITHIN THE LIMIT OF

GREATER CHENNAI CORPORATION.
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New Rule TNCDBR, 2019 is subject

 to final outcome of the W.P.

 (MD) No.8948 of 2019 and WMP (MD)
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CHENNAI METROPOLITAN DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

APPROVED

SUBJECT TO THE CONDITIONS MENTIONED IN THIS OFFICE

For (Deputy Planner / Chief Planner / Member-Secretary)

High Rise Building / Non High Rise Building

This Approval is valid only after building Permit is issued by the concerned Local Body.
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BUILDING WISE FSI STATEMENT

FSI AREA

NO OF SAME BUILDING

0.00A-1 (RESI) 0.001050.63 0.00 1050.6310

0.00Total 0.001050.63 0.00 1050.6310
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FSI AREA
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DU

FSI AREA

TOTAL

IND. INST.

FLOOR WISE FSI STATEMENT:A (RESI)

0 28.580.00 0.000.00 28.58STILT PARKING FLOOR

2 204.410.00 0.000.00 204.41FIRST FLOOR

2 204.410.00 0.000.00 204.41SECOND FLOOR

2 204.410.00 0.000.00 204.41THIRD FLOOR

2 204.410.00 0.000.00 204.41FOURTH FLOOR

2 204.410.00 0.000.00 204.41FIFTH FLOOR

0 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00Terrace

10 1050.630.00 0.000.00 1050.63Total
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head Fire water tank

2.34 x 1.53 x 2.00
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head Rain water harvesting tank
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SCALE- 1:100
OHT - PLAN

R.c.c cover slab

Slab 1:2:4
GL0.115 THK. R.C.C.

Man Hole 600X600

P.C.C 1:4:8

0.30 THK. R.C.C. Wall

SAND FILLING

SECTION XX'

UG - WATER SUMP PLAN
SCALE- 1:100

6,600 Lts
2.44x1.82x1.50

RAIN WATER SUMP

6,600 Lts
2.44x1.82x1.50

DOMESTIC WATER SUMP

SULLAGE WATER

6,000 Lts
2.43x1.65x1.50

SUMP

Stilt Floor/FGL 

Second Floor Lvl.

Fourth Floor Lvl.

Terrace Floor Lvl.

Top of Headroom

1.5
0

4.50

4.50

1.5
0

4.50

0.1
1 0.

11

0.23

1.5
0

0.2
3

0.4
6

1.0
0

4.6
6

1.53 1.69 1.53

2.0
0

2.0
0

2.0
0

1.5
0

RA
IN

 W
AT

ER
 S

UM
P

2.6
0x

1.8
0x

1.5
0

6,6
00

Lts

DO
ME

ST
IC

 W
AT

ER
 S

UM
P

2.6
0x

1.8
0x

1.5
0

6,6
00

 Lt
s

FI
RE

 W
AT

ER
 S

UM
P

2.6
0x

1.8
0x

1.5
0

6,6
00

 Lt
s

1.80 1.80 1.80

2.6
0

1.53 1.69 1.53

2.3
4

9
.
3
0

9
.
1
0

2
.
1
1

2.90

1
.
9
4

2
.
1
1

2.90

AutoCAD SHX Text
D

AutoCAD SHX Text
D

AutoCAD SHX Text
GB

AutoCAD SHX Text
GB


	Sheets and Views
	AutoDCR01


		2024-05-20T17:34:51+0530


		2024-06-10T19:50:57+0530




